18 February 1993 Thursday

66th Race Starts At:17:00

Prize 1)28 ¢

Silkk Result Horse Name Age
1 CELLINi(5) 4yogrh
2 PATRON(9) 7yogrh
3 ROBINSON(3) 6yogrh
4 HELLOBABBY(11)  6yobm
5 ARKANGEL(6) 6yobh
6 BODY GUARD(2) 6yogrh
7 SEYDA(1) 5yo bm
8 MUHITTIN(7) 6yobh
9 HAZAL I(4) 4yo bm
10 DAISY S BOY(10) 5yochh

11 POWER OF LOVE(8) 4yogrm

12 MRKAYAHAN(12) 4yobh

13 BORAII(13) 4yobh

Race Result

2)11%

Sire

(00K ROBIN (USA) - LADY CONNAUGHT (GB)
(CO0K ROBIN (USA) - NEWDAY* (FR)
COOK ROBIN (USA) - FAVIOLA
SCRPT OHO (USA) - SUN EVPRESS (IRE)
BRUSTOLON (GB) - HOLY SONG (GB)
COLUVNIST (GB) - AFRODITE

B ECTRIC (GB) - SAFFRONRING (IRE)
KOCA YUSUF - BLACK SWAN

SIMGE - GINEY

ORAK - DAISY TOWN

COOK ROBIN (USA) - ALLECTA (GB)
MAKE STRDES (USA) - HTTITESTAR

CHERBOURG - BILGEHATUN

Condition 4

Dam
57

58
58
57,5
58
58
56,5
56,5
55,5
58
55,6
55

55,5

Weight
E.CANKILIC

MGOKGE
EYACIN
AATCI
ZMUTLU
HKARATAS
TADISEN
siBis
B.TOSUN
SBOYRAZ
ABIRDAL
ZTEMUGIN

G.GULBUDAK

3)6¢t

Jockey
AZi. TEPE

iSM DING

F. SEN. SASAL
TAY. TUTUMLU
AHM BASER
MAR. TITO
KUR. ISERI
ONU. YETKIN
MUF. TABAK
OND. IBRISIM
MUR. KARASU
N. YUC. KOYLU

GUL. BABA

izmir Racecourse (14th Day)

1400 Fiber Sand
4)3¢%
Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

MCAM 12793 13,65 5
R.ORGEN 1.28.05 1545 9
G.OzDIL 1.28.33 5,10 3

H.KARGIN 1.28.70 2,05 11
B.CANIM 1.29.81 16,90 6
D.SEVGILI 12993 9,25 2
SDURGUG 1.3041 445 1
MOZDIL 1.31.58 46,20 7
1.3261 99,00 4

TALTINOVA 13321 28,65 10
13445 3,85 8

NYKOYLU 1.3573 47,90 12

KAKGUL 1.36.01 99,00 13



